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There is currently a debt crisis in the Eurozone (that is, countries that use the Euro, the
European single currency), with some countries in the Eurozone unable to pay their debts
without help. Unless they are given money by other European countries it is likely they
would have to default on their debt payments, which would risk bringing down European
banks and causing another economic crisis. Countries in Europe have agreed a plan for
bailing out countries in difficulties and protecting European banks. The costs of trying to
save the Eurozone may come to hundreds of billions of Euros.
Do you think countries in Europe are right or wrong to spend money to try and save the
Eurozone?
Right 34 27 54 56
Wrong 42 56 25 22
Don't know 24 18 21 22
Thinking about countries like Greece who are at risk of being unable to pay their debts, do
you think the EU should try to keep countries like Greece within the Eurozone, or should
they be made to leave the Eurozone?
Should be kept within the Eurozone 19 20 29 36
Should be made to leave 58 68 51 42
Don't know 23 13 20 22
If the European single currency collapsed, do you think it would be a good or bad thing for
[Britain/Germany/France/Denmark]?
A good thing 18 18 23 12
A bad thing 42 47 51 58
Neither 17 17 19 21
Not sure 23 17 7 10
How important, if at all, do you think it is for [Britain's/Germany's/France's/Denmark's]
economy that the debt crisis in the Eurozone is solved?
Very important 42 48 a7 a7
Fairly important 41 35 34 39
TOTAL IMPORTANT 82 83 81 86

Not very important 5 5 6

Not important at all 3 1

TOTAL NOT IMPORTANT 7 8 13 7
Don't know 11 8 7

N

1 © 2011 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



YouGov

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1715/1059/1204/1012
Fieldwork: 4th - 7th November 2011

Britain | Germany | France |Denmark

1715 1059 1204 1012
1715 1059 1204 1012
% % % %
How much confidence do you have in the following European leaders to make the
necessary decisions to solve the crisis in the Eurozone?
Angela Merkel, the Chancellor of Germany
A lot 17 22 31 50
A little 36 34 32 31
Not a lot 18 18 15 7
None at all 12 18 13 2
Don't know 17 8 9 11
Nicholas Sarkozy, the President of France
A lot 6 11 20 16
A little 30 31 27 41
Not a lot 29 25 18 21
None at all 19 21 28 9
Don't know 16 11 6 13
Silvio Berlusconi, the Prime Minister of Italy
A lot 1 1 0 1
A little 6 7 5 5
Not a lot 26 13 18 21
None at all 51 69 67 62
Don't know 15 11 9 12
George Papandreou, the Prime Minister of Greece
A lot 2 2 1 1
A little 6 7 8 8
Not a lot 27 18 21 28
None at all 50 61 59 50
Don't know 15 11 11 13
David Cameron, the Prime Minister of Great Britain
A lot 10 3 6 15
A little 32 26 28 47
Not a lot 25 31 27 18
None at all 22 22 24 5

Don't know 11 17 14 15
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This week a deal was struck to bailout the Greek economy. Greece would be given a bailout
of 130bn Euros and banks agreed to write off 50% of their debt. In exchange Greece would
have to significantly cut their public spending, reducing wages and making civil servants
redundant
The Greek Prime Minister, George Papandreou, later announced he would hold a
referendum in Greece on whether to accept or reject the deal. Some people think it is right
that the Greek people should decide whether or not to accept the deal in a referendum.
It is right that the Greek people should be able to vote on the bailout in a referendum 31 31 42 17
A referendum would cause an unacceptable delay, the bailout needs to be put in place immediately a7 36 40 69
Neither 7 20 8 7
Don't know 16 13 10 7
Imagine you were Greek and could vote in a referendum on whether or not to accept the
bailout plan. From what you have seen or heard about it, would you vote to accept or reject
the plan?
Accept 43 42 42 68
Reject 25 24 29 12
Wouldn't vote 7 10 10 5
Not sure 25 24 19 15
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